
ARCH_E_(36.00_x_48.00_Inches)

SHEET NO.

SITE PLAN

SITE PLAN
1 / 3

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF STILT FLOOR

+ 4 FLOORS (AUDITORIUM) + 5th FLOOR (Part) (ROOMS)

AUDITORIUM BUILDING WITH HEIGHT 18.30m AT

OLD DOOR NO. 51-B, NEW DOOR NO. 72,

ALAMELUMANGAPURAM, MYLAPORE, CHENNAI-600 028 AND

COMPRISED IN  R.S.NO. 3553/2, BLOCK NO. 70 OF MYLAPORE

VILLAGE, MYLAPORE TALUK AND WITHIN GREATER CHENNAI

CORPORATION.

N

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
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CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF STILT FLOOR

+4 FLOORS (AUDITORIUM) + 5th FLOOR (Part) (ROOMS)

AUDITORIUM BUILDING WITH HEIGHT 18.30m AT

OLD DOOR NO. 51-B, NEW DOOR NO. 72,

ALAMELUMANGAPURAM, MYLAPORE, CHENNAI-600 028 AND

COMPRISED IN  R.S.NO. 3553/2, BLOCK NO. 70 OF MYLAPORE

VILLAGE, MYLAPORE TALUK AND WITHIN GREATER CHENNAI

CORPORATION.
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This Planning Permission issued under
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 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
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SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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SHEET NO.

FLOOR NAME

FLOOR NAME
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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF STILT FLOOR

+4 FLOORS (AUDITORIUM) + 5th FLOOR (Part) (ROOMS)

AUDITORIUM BUILDING WITH HEIGHT 18.30m AT

OLD DOOR NO. 51-B, NEW DOOR NO. 72,

ALAMELUMANGAPURAM, MYLAPORE, CHENNAI-600 028 AND

COMPRISED IN  R.S.NO. 3553/2, BLOCK NO. 70 OF MYLAPORE

VILLAGE, MYLAPORE TALUK AND WITHIN GREATER CHENNAI

CORPORATION.

N

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Owner-1
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Owner-3

Owner-4

Owner-5

Owner-6

Owner-7
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Owner-18

Owner-19

Owner-20

Name

STRC_ENG_SIGN ARCH_SIGN

Signature

Name

Signature
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SCALE

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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FILE_NO
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PREV_PERM_NO

3688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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